19 Mart 2022 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:17:50

ikramiye

S

1

9

GANYAN(3) 6,35 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(2/16/3) :1.205,87 4, IKILi(3/8) :79,35 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/8) :135,05 4, UCLU BAHIS(3/8/1) :155,38 +, PLASE(3) 3,60 t, PLASE(8) :13,60 +, 2. CIFTE(16/3)

ismi

Yas

DREAMFLIGHT (GB)
3

VALMER MAGIC (8)

MY FANCY (1)

MISTER SAINT PAUL
(O

NIRLIIT (4)
MATHLETIC (5)

GREEN FLY (GB) (7)

MR PROFESSOR (IRE)
()]

TOURISTIC (GB) (9)

27045t

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

Jyde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yke
3yde
3ydg

Jyde

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)11.000€
Siklet

FRANKEL - DREAM PEACE (DANSILI)

GRIS DE GRIS - MAGIC ROUNDABOUT (SPINNING
WORLD)

MYBOYCHARLIE - FANCY GREEN (MUHT ATHIR)
DARIYAN - ELUSIVE KAY (ELUSIVE CITY)
IFFRAAJ - LLANITA (ROCK OF GIBRALTAR)
KINGMAN - MANERBE (UNBRIDLED'S SONG)
FRANKEL - VIA PISA (PIVOTAL)

PROFITABLE - LAW OF THE RANGE (ALHAARTH)

FRANKEL - HEURISTIQUE (SHAMARDAL)

Jokey

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

Listed

Sahip
OLIVIER PESLIER
MARIE VELON
IORITZ MENDIZABAL
THEO BACHELOT

SYLVAIN RUIS

MICKAEL
BARZALONA

CRISTIAN DEMURO

CHRISTOPHE
SOUMILLON

MAXIME GUYON

kg,

3.)8250€

Antrendrii

LADY BAMFORD

BERTRAND MILLIERE

ABDULLAH SAEED M
AIM

ECURIE BERND &
TORST

EARL ECURIELA VALLE

ECURIE
AMA ZINGTEAM

ECURIE JEAN-LOUIS BO

AMO RACING LIMITED

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

1600 Cim

Derece
A.FABRE
JP. GAUVIN

P&J. BRANDT

E&G.
LEENDERS

F.
VERMEULEN
A.FABRE

JC. ROUGET
A. HAYNES

C. FERLAND

Saint Cloud Fransa Hipdromu

4)5.500€

Gny AGF St Fark

635 14463) 3
20,50 2.37(8) 8
665 9.16(4) 7
20,50 2.55(7) 6
13,60 536(6) 2
200 3081(1) 1
10,00 2.099) 4
430 2459Q2) 9

7,75 861(5) 5

G.
Cik. HP
105

89

101

93

95
100

93



